

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((II190000604383)))



H190000604383ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

.,		**********	
To:		,	
	Division of Cor	porations	
		: (850)617-6383	
	rax number	. (830)071 8383	
From:			
	Account Name	API PROCESSING	
	Lagmant Nuchon	· T00110000000	

Account Number : I20110000069 Phone : (954)567-0013 Fax Number : (954)567-3401

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. S S

2

2/21/2019

Email Address: Kashy & approcessing, can

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN AIRESERV OF MIRAMAR, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

.

........

1

2019 FEP 25 PM P: 46

02/25/2019 13:58

850-617-6381

3

2/22/2019 2:18:37 PM PAGE 1/001 Fa

9545673401

Fax Server

· toge 1065





February 22, 2019

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

AIRESERV OF MIRAMAR, LLC 2241 SOUTH SHERMAN CIRCLE C311 MIRAMAR, FL 33025

SUBJECT: AIRESERV OF MIRAMAR, LLC REF: L17000248229

19

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and \mathbb{Z}^2 refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover-sheet \mathbb{P}^2

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same $\sum_{n=1}^{n}$ as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P09000016056 "ALL AMERICAN FACILITY MAINTENANCE INC".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H19000060438 Letter Number: 919A00003825

P.O BOX 6327 - Tailahassee, Florida 32314

02/25/2019 13:58 API Processing 9545673401

HO.798 #003

H19000604383 3 Bp3065

2.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Aircscry of Miromar, LLC

(Name of the Limited Lighthity Company as it now appears on our records) (A Family Limited Lighthy Coropany)

Docember 4, 2017 The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on _ and assigned 117000248229

Florida document aumber _

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

All American Facility, LLC

The new pame must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the atdreviation "LLC."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable;

1767 Lakewood Ranch Blvd., #179

1767 Lakewood Ranch Blvd., #179

Bradenton, FL 34211

Bradenton, FL 34211

(Principal office oddress MIST BE A STREPT ADDRESS)

Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: $\dot{c}\dot{\rho}$

Name of New Registered Agent:	Jeffery W. Parcella	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	1767 Lakewund Ranch Divd., #179 Ever Florida wreit alb an		
	Brademon	Florida	34211
			Zip Code

City

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered ugent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Thier & Agint, Signature of New Restaured Arent

Page 1 of 3

HM00060432 3

HO.798 #884 H190000604383 Page 4065

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>cuter the title name, and address of each person bring added</u> or removed from nur records:

MGR = Manager; AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Actim
MGR	The Foots	224) South Sherman Circle, C31]	
			bbA [0]
		Miramor, FL 33025	E Remove
		· · ·	Change
MGR	Jeffery W. Purcella	1767 Lakewood Rauch Blvd., #179	
		Brailenton, FL 34211	
			Charge
		·······	Add
		<u> </u>	C citadar
	·		🔂 🔂 🛄
			çò
			Remione
			LLA 🗆
		······	D Ohange
			تەد 🗆
			D Remove
			O Change

Page 2 of 3

HIGOMOGOVERS 3

				ler change(s) here:		
		·				
	<u> </u>		<u></u>			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~		
	<u> </u>					
					_	
				,,		
						. <u></u> .
			····			
	قم		•			<u> </u>
•	1. 1 1. 1					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _________(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing to more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifics a delayed effective data, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Datal/FEBRUARY DI
$\int O A$
Signature of a member or suthorized representative of a member
Jeffery Wayne Purcella
Typed or printed name of water

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

1-190000 60438 3